www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Sep-2019
BEULUXOslo LED Tapelight Specifications
Pg. 1
Technical Information
Product CCT Output
(lm/ft)
LEDs/ft Consump.
(watt/ft)

due to the use of thick copper conductors and
ICs along the tapes.
Tapelight Ordering Code
O + L450 + IP20 + CT27 = O-L450IP20CT27
Oslo, 450lm/ft, IP20, 2700K
1 - Product Line 2 - Output 3 - IP Rating 4 - Color Temp
O = Oslo L450  = ~450 lm/ft
L730 = ~730 lm/ft
L1000 = ~1000 lm/ft
IP20 = Indoor CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
L450
L730
L1000
CRI
95+
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Sep-2019
BEULUX
Pg. 2
Oslo LED Tapelight Specifications
Connectors
CON4X4-JC CON8X8-JC
Jumper cable
4” x 4”
Jumper cable
8” x 8”
1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - IP Input Output Dimension
(Inch) LxWxH
NTR =
Non-Dimming
50 = 50 watt
75 = 75 watt
100 = 100 watt
150 = 150 watt
IP00 = Indoor 88-264V
24V
3.90 X 3.82 X 1.42
5.08 X 3.82 X 1.50
6.26 X 3.82 X 1.50
7.84 X 3.85 X 1.50
12 = 12 watt
16 = 16 watt
25 = 25 watt
35 = 35 watt
IP42 = Indoor 90-264V
3.03 X 1.57 X 1.14
3.03 X 1.57 X 1.14
3.31 X 2.24 X 1.16
3.31 X 2.24 X 1.16
20 = 20 watt
35 = 35 watt
60 = 60 watt
100 = 100 watt
IP67 = Outdoor 90-264V
4.65 X 1.38 X 1.02
5.83 X 1.57 X 1.18
6.40 X 1.67 X 1.26
7.48 X 2.05 X 1.46
DTR =
Dimming
(0-10V)
16 = 16 watt
25 = 25 watt
40 = 40 watt
60 = 60 watt
90 = 90 watt
100 = 100 watt
120 = 120 watt
150 = 150 watt
185 = 185 watt
240 = 240 watt